
Merriwether Middle School
24/25 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME

Wed 12/4/24 Clinton @ Clinton Middle School 5:30/6:30
Thurs 12/5/24 McCormick HOME 5:30/6:30
Mon 12/9/24 Saluda @ Saluda Middle School 5:00/6:30
Thur 12/12/24 Bye Bye
Mon 12/16/24 Edgewood HOME 5:30/6:30
Wed 1/8/25 JET @ JET 5:00/6:30
Thur 1/9/25 McCormick @ McCormick Middle School 5:00/6:30
Mon 1/13/25 Saluda HOME 5:30/6:30
Thur 1/16/25 Bye Bye
Wed 1/22/25 Edgewood @ Edgewood Middle School 5:00/6:30
Thur 1/23/25 JET HOME 5:30/6:30
Mon 1/27/25 Northside HOME 5:30/6:30

Thursday 1/30/25 Northside @ Northside Middle School 5:00/6:30
Monday 2/3/25 Clinton HOME 5:30/6:30
Thursday 2/6/25 Make up day if Necessary
Monday 2/10/25 Championship

5v5; 4v4; 3v3; 2v2; 1v1
TBD TBD

Superintendent - Dr. Kevin O’Gorman | Principal - Mindy Clark | Assist Principal - Antwan Hillary |
Athletic Director - Elise Kirk | Asst. Athletic Director Katrina Little |

Girls’ Coach - E Kirk | Boys’ Coach T. Moore


